BISZTRO ETLAP
BISTRO MENU




MARTY'S

KITCHEN & BAR

Slsstolek, | Stortors

PADLIZSAN TATAR, FUSTOLT TOFU, ASZALT PARADICSOM ®
AUBERGINE TARTAR WITH SMOKED TOFU, SUN-DRIED TOMATOES

GRILL KECSKESAJT, CEKLA, ALMA @)
GRILLED GOAT'S CHEESE, BEETROOT, APPLE

LAZAC AVOKADO %%
SALMON AVOCADO

Levesck | Soups

VARGANYAS GOMBA CAPPUCCINO ®
PORCINI CAPPUCCINO

HUSLEVES GAZDAGON
RICH BOULLION SOUP

féctelel | /Hain counses

CSIRKECEZAR
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

MACOK, ZOLDSEG SALSA, TEJFOL & ©
POTATO ROSTI, VEGETABLE SALSA, SOUR CREAM

KACSAMELL, FUGE SALATA &5y
DUCK BREAST WITH FIG SALAD

MARTY'’S BURGER SALATAVAL VAGY SULTBURGONYAVAL
MARTY'S BURGER (COMES WITH SIDE SALAD OR
FRENCH FRIES)

KECSKESAJTOS BURGER ®
GOAT'S CHEESE BURGER

RANTOTT BORJU, RAKOTT BURGONYA, ALMAKOMPOT
WIENER SCHNITZEL WITH POTATO GRATIN AND
STEWED APPLE

Grille | Gitl, [ e

ERLELT HATSZIN (25 napos érlelés, 16 dkg)
DRY AGED SIRLOIN (25 days dry aged 160 grams)

CSIRKEMELL STEAK (16 dkg)
CHICKEN BREAST (160 grams)

LAZAC STEAK (16 dkg)
SALMON STEAK (160 grams)

1990 HUF

2190 HUF

2290 HUF

1690 HUF

1590 HUF

2690 HUF

1890 HUF

3690 HUF

3290 HUF

2990 HUF

4490 HUF

3690 HUF

1990 HUF

3390 HUF



MARTY'S

KITCHEN & BAR

Keneteh [ Jide dishes
FRISS KEVERT SALATA ©®

FRESH MIXED SALAD

GRILL ZOLDSEG
GRILLED VEGETABLES

HASABBURGONYA
FRENCH FRIES

BELUGA LENCSESALATA % @
BELUGA LENTIL SALAD

_Jandwiches, (Jolads

SONKAS CROISSANT SZENDVICS
CROISSANT SANDWICH WITH HAM

PAPRIKAS SZALAMIS CROISSANT SZENDVICS
CROISSANT SANDWICH WITH SALAMI

NEGY SAJTOS CROISSANT SZENDVICS )
CROISSANT SANDWICH WITH FOUR TYPES OF CHEESE

FUSTOLT LAZACOS CROISSANT SZENDVICS
CROISSANT SANDWICH WITH SMOKED SALMON

BLT SALATA
EXTRA FELTETEK / EXTRAS

FEL AVOKADO / HALF OF AN AVOCADO
GRILL CSIRKEMELL (12 dkg) / GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST (120 grams)
FUSTOLT LAZAC (6 dkg) / SMOKED SALMON (60 grams)

GRILL KECSKESAJT (6 dkg) / GRILLED GOAT'S CHEESE (60 grams)

Tesptis / Pastas

HAZI SPAGETTI CARBONARA
FRESH SPAGHETTI CARBONARA

HAZI PARADICSOMOS SPAGETTI, PARMEZAN @
FRESH SPAGHETTI, TOMATOES, PARMESAN

790 HUF

1190 HUF

690 HUF

890 HUF

1490 HUF

1490 HUF

1490 HUF

1590 HUF

1890 HUF

690 HUF

1090 HUF

1390 HUF

1290 HUF

2190 HUF

1890 HUF



MARTY'S

KITCHEN & BAR

PISZTACIA-EPER TORTACSKA 1890 HUF
PISTACHIO-STRAWBERRY CAKE
ORSEGI ALMA TART 1290 HUF
APPLE TART
CSOKI PARFETORTA, ERDEI GYUMOLCS 1490 HUF
FROZEN CHOCOLATE PARFAIT CAKE WITH FOREST FRUITS
MALNA-MARACUJA TART 1590 HUF
PASSION FRUIT AND RASPBERRY TART
SOS KARAMELL SZELET 1590 HUF
SALTED CARAMEL TART
FLODNI, AGYAS SZILVA , 1590 HUF
HUNGARIAN FLODNI CAKE, PALINKA INFUSED PRUNES

Gluténmentes / Gluten free Eteleinkben eléfordulé allergénekrél kérj tajékoztatast kollégainktol.

. . Ask us about the allergens conaines in our products.
Tejmentes / Dairy free
Cukormentes / Sugar free Termékeink féldimogyorét és egyéb olajos magvakat is feldolgozé

konyhan késziilnek. / Our products may contain peanut and other seeds.
Vegetarianus / Vegetarian

SOH0S

Esetleges ételérzékenységedet kérjiik jelezd kollégank felé. / If you have

Vegan / Vegan any special dietary requirements, please inform us.

A szamla végdsszege 12,5%-os szervizdijat tartalmaz. / Please note that we have an additional 12,5% service charge.
Fél adag esetén az ar 70%-at szamitjuk fel. / Half-size dish is the 70% of the normal price.
Araink forintban értendék és az AFA-t tartalmazzak. / Prices are in HUF, including the VAT.

Cim: Uzemelteté: Séf: Séfhelyettes: Uzletvezeté:
1051 Budapest, Vorésmarty tér 5. Red Martys Kft. Torécsik Laszlo Farkas Tamas Bakonyi Zsolt




MARTY'S
Slsstolek | Startors

PADLIZSAN TATAR, FUSTOLT TOFU, ASZALT PARADICSOM ® 1990 HUF
AUBERGINE TARTAR WITH SMOKED TOFU, SUN-DRIED TOMATOES

GRILL KECSKESAJT, CEKLA, ALMA @ 2190 HUF
GRILLED GOAT'S CHEESE, BEETROOT, APPLE

LAZAC AVOKADO %% 2290 HUF
SALMON AVOCADO

KACSAMAJ PASTETOM, TOKAJIS ARANYMAZSOLA & 2290 HUF

DUCK LIVER PATE, GOLDEN RAISINS IN TOKAJI WINE

Lewescls | Joups

VARGANYAS GOMBA CAPPUCCINO ©® 1690 HUF
PORCINI CAPPUCCINO

HUSLEVES GAZDAGON 1590 HUF
RICH BOULLION SOUP

PALOCLEVES &% 1690 HUF
HUNGARIAN PALOC SOUP

féctelels | /Hoin connses

CSIRKECEZAR 2690 HUF
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

RANTOTT CSIRKEMELLFILE, SUTOTOK RIZOTTO 2990 HUF
FRIED BREADED CHICKEN, PUMPKIN RISOTTO

NAPI HAL, VAJAS ZOLDSEGEK, HOLLANDI MARTAS & 3390 HUF
FISH OF THE DAY WITH BUTTERED VEGETABLES AND

HOLLANDAISE SAUCE

MACOK, ZOLDSEG SALSA, TEJFOL & @ 1890 HUF

POTATO ROSTI, VEGETABLE SALSA, SOUR CREAM

KACSAMELL, FUGE SALATA %5 3690 HUF
DUCK BREAST WITH FIG SALAD

MARTY'’S BURGER SALATAVAL VAGY SULTBURGONYAVAL 3290 HUF
MARTY'S BURGER (COMES WITH SIDE SALAD OR
FRENCH FRIES)

KECSKESAJTOS BURGER ® 2990 HUF
GOAT'S CHEESE BURGER
RANTOTT BORJU, RAKOTT BURGONYA, ALMAKOMPOT 4490 HUF

WIENER SCHNITZEL WITH POTATO GRATIN AND
STEWED APPLE



MARTY'S

KITCHEN & BAR

Grille | Gitl, [l

ERLELT HATSZIiN (25 napos érlelés, 16 dkg) 3690 HUF
DRY AGED SIRLOIN (25 days dry aged 160 grams)

CSIRKEMELL STEAK (16 dkg) 1990 HUF
CHICKEN BREAST (160 grams)

LAZAC STEAK (16 dkg) 3390 HUF
SALMON STEAK (160 grams)

ONGLET (16 dkg) 3290 HUF
ONGLET STEAK (160 grams)

FRISS KEVERT SALATA ©® 790 HUF
FRESH MIXED SALAD

SUTOTOK RIZOTTO & 6 990 HUF
PUMPKIN RISOTTO

GRILL ZOLDSEG 1190 HUF
GRILLED VEGETABLES

HASABBURGONYA 690 HUF
FRENCH FRIES

BELUGA LENCSESALATA & ®) 890 HUF
BELUGA LENTIL SALAD

SONKAS CROISSANT SZENDVICS 1490 HUF
CROISSANT SANDWICH WITH HAM

PAPRIKAS SZALAMIS CROISSANT SZENDVICS 1490 HUF
CROISSANT SANDWICH WITH SALAM]
NEGY SAJTOS CROISSANT SZENDVICS 1490 HUF
CROISSANT SANDWICH WITH FOUR TYPES OF CHEESE
FUSTOLT LAZACOS CROISSANT SZENDVICS 1590 HUF
CROISSANT SANDWICH WITH SMOKED SALMON
BLT SALATA 1890 HUF
BLT SALAD
EXTRA FELTETEK / EXTRAS
FEL AVOKADO / HALF OF AN AVOCADO 690 HUF
GRILL CSIRKEMELL (12 dkg) / GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST (120 grams) 1090 HUF
FUSTOLT LAZAC (6 dkg) / SMOKED SALMON (60 grams) 1390 HUF

GRILL KECSKESAJT (6 dkg) / GRILLED GOAT'S CHEESE (60 grams) 1290 HUF



MARTY'S

Tesytiks / Postos

HAZI SPAGETTI CARBONARA 2190 HUF
FRESH SPAGHETTI CARBONARA
HAZI PARADICSOMOS SPAGETTI, PARMEZAN @ 1890 HUF
FRESH SPAGHETTI, TOMATOES, PARMESAN
PISZTACIA-EPER TORTACSKA 1890 HUF
PISTACHIO-STRAWBERRY CAKE
ORSEGI ALMA TART 1290 HUF
APPLE TART
CSOKI PARFETORTA, ERDEI GYUMOLCS 1490 HUF
FROZEN CHOCOLATE PARFAIT CAKE WITH FOREST FRUITS
MALNA-MARACUJA TART 1590 HUF
PASSION FRUIT AND RASPBERRY TART
SOS KARAMELL SZELET 1590 HUF
SALTED CARAMEL TART
FLODNI, AGYAS SZILVA , 1590 HUF
HUNGARIAN FLODNI CAKE, PALINKA INFUSED PRUNES

Gluténmentes / Gluten free Eteleinkben eléfordulé allergénekrél kérj tajékoztatast kollégainktol.

. . Ask us about the allergens conaines in our products.
Tejmentes / Dairy free
Cukormentes / Sugar free Termékeink féldimogyorét és egyéb olajos magvakat is feldolgozé

konyhan késziilnek. / Our products may contain peanut and other seeds.
Vegetarianus / Vegetarian
Esetleges ételérzékenységedet kérjiik jelezd kollégank felé. / If you have
any special dietary requirements, please inform us.

SOHOS

Vegan / Vegan

A szamla végosszege 12,5%-os szervizdijat tartalmaz. / Please note that we have an additional 12,5% service charge.
Fél adag esetén az ar 70%-at szamitjuk fel. / Half-size dish is the 70% of the normal price.
Araink forintban értendék és az AFA-t tartalmazzak. / Prices are in HUF, including the VAT.

Cim: Uzemeltetd: Séf: Séfhelyettes: Uzletvezeté:
1051 Budapest, Vorosmarty tér 5. Red Martys Kft. Toréesik Laszlo Farkas Tamas Bakonyi Zsolt




